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INFORMS at Penn State

Independent Amy Orner

Hellenic Club Travel Funding Request for Young Adult League Conference
Competitive Cyber Security Organization
Nittany Recreational Curling League
Nittany Recreational Curling League
Academy Health Student Chapter
Independent Peter Ogden

Remote Area Medical

Independent Yuanheng Wang
Engineers in Action Penn State Chapter
Colombian Graduate Students Community at Penn State
Mock Trial Association

Mock Trial Association

Advanced Vehicle Team
Disciplemakers Christian Fellowship
Accounting Society

Independent Fagiang Li

Biology Graduate Student Association
Independent Joyce Tam

No Refund Theatre

Saxophoe Alliance

Social Dance Club

Theme Park Engineering Group
Quantitative Finance Club at Penn State
Independent Sujay Hosur

Martial Arts Group at Penn State
Society of Petroleum Engineers
Eminence Modeling Troupe

Pre-Vet Club

Higher Education Student Association
Women in Business

Italian Student Society

T-Shirt Design Club

Food Recovery Network at Penn State
Students United Against Poverty
College Republicans

South Halls Residence Association
American Nuclear Society

Student Association of Environmental Science and Engineering, Pennsylvania
World Politics Club at Penn State
Biochemistry Society

Bethune Society

Smeal Student Mentors

Ind. Matthew Olmstead

Ind. Haniyeh Kheirkhah Abkenari
Global Brigades Campus Council
Statistics Club

Association for Computing Machinery
Bangladesh Student Association
Sports Business Club

Academy Health Student Chapter
Global Brigades Business Chapter
Remote Area Medical

Brewing Club

Higher Education Student Association
Landscape Architecture Student Society
No Refund Theatre

Forestry Society at Penn State

Mock Trial Association

Mock Trial Association

Disc Golf Club

Hotel and Restaurant Society

$5,000.00
$843.19
$6,060.00
$2,357.29
$1,230.00
$615.00
$470.00
$485.00
$2,436.68
$743.66
$2,451.52
$1,486.68
$270.00
$350.00
$2,490.50
$12,900.00
$2,860.00
$288.00
$4,800.00
$594.48
$1,191.36
$7,290.00
$5,660.00
$1,377.95
$2,094.00
$634.00
$2,401.55
$50.00
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$50.00
$50.00
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$500.00
$889.00
$7,406.33
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$50.00
$8,696.50
$4,511.00
$489.87
$12,290.00
$350.00
$550.00
$2,616.75
$10,741.00

$5,000.00
$461.54
$5,000.00
$1,964.12
$1,107.00
$553.50
$520.43
$446.25
$2,686.68
$282.98
$2,086.64
$1,486.68
$100.00
$350.00
$2,490.50
$5,000.00
$2,145.00
$218.00
$3,612.50
$482.00
$1,072.22
$7,290.00
$5,094.00
$1,201.70
$1,724.00
$475.50
$2,287.22
$50.00
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$430.00
$4,857.14
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$50.00
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$5,000.00
$3,319.75
$440.88
$5,000.00
$350.00
$550.00
$1,950.00
$5,000.00
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The Pennsylvania Restaurant and Lodging Association
Mock Trial Association

National Society of Minorities in Hospitality

Competitive Ballroom and Latin Dance Club at Penn State
Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity, Inc.

Public Policy Association at Penn State

Independent Annie Everett

Public Relations Student Society of America

FFA Alumni and Supporters Chapter at Penn State
Independent Abby-Gail S. Blanchard

Hospitality Sales and Marketing Association International
Association for Computing Machinery

Economics Association at Pennsylvania State University
American Society of Civil Engineers

Nittany Motorsports

Global Engagement Community

Taiwanese Student Association

Institute of Transportation Engineers

Diversity and Inclusion Student Association in Health and Human Developmer
Agricultural and Extension Education Graduate Student Association
Tapestry Dance Company

Physics Graduate Student Association

School of International Affairs Student Government Association
History Graduate Student Association

Graduates in Women's, Gender, and Sexuality Studies
Parmi Nous Society

National Council of Negro Women, Incorporated

LatinX Law Student Association

Vertical Flight Society at Penn State

Sovereign Magazine

Workforce Education Graduate Student Association
Animation Club at Penn State

Impact

Blue & White Society

The Advanced Vehicle Team

Island Fever

Entomology Graduate Student Association

$8,868.95
$490.00
$3,782.00
$5,208.60
$678.00
$1,595.00
$699.00
$3,425.00
$8,384.00
$700.10
$1,801.87
$4,698.73
$6,604.88
$9,190.32
$50.00
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$7,418.64
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$3,368.00
$490.00
$2,225.00
$3,536.58
$578.00
$1,196.25
$402.25
$2,568.75
$5,000.00
$405.00
$390.00
$3,881.17
$4,970.00
$4,899.30
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$50.00
$50.00
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