Category	Group Name	Amt Req	Amt Alloc	Date Alloc
Frav	INFORMS at Penn State	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	9/5/23
rav	Independent Amy Orner	\$843.19	\$461.54	9/5/23
rav	Hellenic Club Travel Funding Request for Young Adult League Conference	\$6,060.00	\$5,000.00	9/5/23
rav	Competitive Cyber Security Organization	\$2,357.29	\$1,964.12	9/25/23
rog	Nittany Recreational Curling League	\$1,230.00	\$1,107.00	9/6/23
rog	Nittany Recreational Curling League	\$615.00	\$553.50	9/6/23
rav	Academy Health Student Chapter	\$470.00	\$520.43	9/7/23
rav	Independent Peter Ogden	\$485.00	\$446.25	9/11/23
rav	Remote Area Medical	\$2,436.68	\$2,686.68	9/11/23
Trav	Independent Yuanheng Wang	\$743.66	\$282.98	9/13/23
rav	Engineers in Action Penn State Chapter	\$2,451.52	\$2,086.64	9/8/23
quip	Colombian Graduate Students Community at Penn State	\$1,486.68	\$1,486.68	9/15/23
rav	Mock Trial Association	\$270.00	\$100.00	9/11/23
rav	Mock Trial Association	\$350.00	\$350.00	9/15/23
rav	Advanced Vehicle Team	\$2,490.50	\$2,490.50	9/8/23
rav	Disciplemakers Christian Fellowship	\$12,900.00	\$5,000.00	9/11/23
rav	Accounting Society	\$2,860.00	\$2,145.00	9/11/23
[rav	Independent Faqiang Li	\$288.00	\$218.00	9/11/23
Prog	Biology Graduate Student Association	\$4,800.00	\$3,612.50	9/15/23
rav	Independent Joyce Tam	\$594.48	\$482.00	9/11/23
Prog	No Refund Theatre	\$1,191.36	\$1,072.22	9/15/23
Prog	Saxophoe Alliance	\$7,290.00	\$7,290.00	9/15/23
Prog	Social Dance Club	\$5,660.00	\$5,094.00	9/8/23
Trav Trav	Theme Park Engineering Group	\$1,377.95	\$1,201.70	9/15/23
Trav	Quantitative Finance Club at Penn State	\$2,094.00	\$1,724.00	9/15/23
rav	Independent Sujay Hosur	\$634.00	\$475.50	9/15/23
rav	Martial Arts Group at Penn State	\$2,401.55	\$2,287.22	9/15/23
Oper	Society of Petroleum Engineers	\$50.00	\$50.00	9/7/23
Oper	Eminence Modeling Troupe	\$50.00	\$50.00	9/7/23
Oper Oper	Pre-Vet Club	\$50.00	\$50.00	9/7/23
Oper Oper	Higher Education Student Association Women in Business	\$50.00 \$50.00	\$50.00 \$50.00	9/7/23 9/7/23
Oper Oper	Italian Student Society	\$50.00	\$50.00	9/7/23
Oper Oper	T-Shirt Design Club	\$50.00	\$50.00	9/7/23
Oper Oper	Food Recovery Network at Penn State	\$50.00	\$50.00	9/7/23
Oper Oper	Students United Against Poverty	\$50.00	\$50.00	9/7/23
Oper Oper	College Republicans	\$50.00	\$50.00	9/7/23
Oper Oper	South Halls Residence Association	\$50.00	\$50.00	9/7/23
Oper	American Nuclear Society	\$50.00	\$50.00	9/7/23
Oper Oper	Student Association of Environmental Science and Engineering, Pennsylvania	\$50.00	\$50.00	9/7/23
Oper	World Politics Club at Penn State	\$50.00	\$50.00	9/7/23
Dper	Biochemistry Society	\$50.00	\$50.00	9/7/23
Oper	Bethune Society	\$50.00	\$50.00	9/7/23
Oper	Smeal Student Mentors	\$50.00	\$50.00	9/7/23
rav	Ind. Matthew Olmstead	\$500.00	\$500.00	9/8/23
rav	Ind. Haniyeh Kheirkhah Abkenari	\$889.00	\$430.00	9/15/23
rav	Global Brigades Campus Council	\$7,406.33	\$4,857.14	9/15/23
Oper	Statistics Club	\$50.00	\$50.00	9/12/23
Oper	Association for Computing Machinery	\$50.00	\$50.00	9/12/23
Dper	Bangladesh Student Association	\$50.00	\$50.00	9/12/23
Dper	Sports Business Club	\$50.00	\$50.00	9/12/23
Dper	Academy Health Student Chapter	\$50.00	\$50.00	9/12/23
) per	Global Brigades Business Chapter	\$50.00	\$50.00	9/12/23
)per	Remote Area Medical	\$50.00	\$50.00	9/12/23
)per	Brewing Club	\$50.00	\$50.00	9/12/23
rav	Higher Education Student Association	\$8,696.50	\$5,000.00	9/28/23
rav	Landscape Architecture Student Society	\$4,511.00	\$3,319.75	9/25/23
Prog	No Refund Theatre	\$489.87	\$440.88	9/25/23
rav	Forestry Society at Penn State	\$12,290.00	\$5,000.00	9/25/23
rav	Mock Trial Association	\$350.00	\$350.00	9/25/23
rav	Mock Trial Association	\$550.00	\$550.00	9/25/23
Prog	Disc Golf Club	\$2,616.75	\$1,950.00	9/25/23
105				

Trav	The Pennsylvania Restaurant and Lodging Association	\$8,868.95	\$3,368.00	9/25/23
Equip	Mock Trial Association	\$490.00	\$490.00	9/25/23
Trav	National Society of Minorities in Hospitality	\$3,782.00	\$2,225.00	9/26/23
Trav	Competitive Ballroom and Latin Dance Club at Penn State	\$5,208.60	\$3,536.58	9/26/23
Trav	Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity, Inc.	\$678.00	\$578.00	9/27/23
Trav	Public Policy Association at Penn State	\$1,595.00	\$1,196.25	9/27/23
Trav	Independent Annie Everett	\$699.00	\$402.25	9/27/23
Trav	Public Relations Student Society of America	\$3,425.00	\$2,568.75	9/27/23
Trav	FFA Alumni and Supporters Chapter at Penn State	\$8,384.00	\$5,000.00	9/28/23
Trav	Independent Abby-Gail S. Blanchard	\$700.10	\$405.00	9/29/23
Trav	Hospitality Sales and Marketing Association International	\$1,801.87	\$390.00	9/29/23
Trav	Association for Computing Machinery	\$4,698.73	\$3,881.17	9/29/23
Trav	Economics Association at Pennsylvania State University	\$6,604.88	\$4,970.00	9/29/23
Trav	American Society of Civil Engineers	\$9,190.32	\$4,899.30	9/28/23
Oper	Nittany Motorsports	\$50.00	\$50.00	9/25/23
Oper	Global Engagement Community	\$50.00	\$50.00	9/25/23
Oper	Taiwanese Student Association	\$50.00	\$50.00	9/25/23
Oper	Institute of Transportation Engineers	\$50.00	\$50.00	9/25/23
Oper	Diversity and Inclusion Student Association in Health and Human Developmer	\$50.00	\$50.00	9/25/23
Oper	Agricultural and Extension Education Graduate Student Association	\$50.00	\$50.00	9/25/23
Oper	Tapestry Dance Company	\$50.00	\$50.00	9/25/23
Oper	Physics Graduate Student Association	\$50.00	\$50.00	9/25/23
Oper	School of International Affairs Student Government Association	\$50.00	\$50.00	9/25/23
Oper	History Graduate Student Association	\$50.00	\$50.00	9/25/23
Oper	Graduates in Women's, Gender, and Sexuality Studies	\$50.00	\$50.00	9/25/23
Oper	Parmi Nous Society	\$50.00	\$50.00	9/25/23
Oper	National Council of Negro Women, Incorporated	\$50.00	\$50.00	9/25/23
Oper	LatinX Law Student Association	\$50.00	\$50.00	9/25/23
Oper	Vertical Flight Society at Penn State	\$50.00	\$50.00	9/25/23
Oper	Sovereign Magazine	\$50.00	\$50.00	9/25/23
Oper	Workforce Education Graduate Student Association	\$50.00	\$50.00	9/25/23
Oper	Animation Club at Penn State	\$50.00	\$50.00	9/25/23
Oper	Impact	\$50.00	\$50.00	9/25/23
Prog	Blue & White Society	\$7,418.64	\$523.64	9/28/23
Oper	The Advanced Vehicle Team	\$50.00	\$50.00	9/28/23
Oper	Island Fever	\$50.00	\$50.00	9/28/23
Oper	Entomology Graduate Student Association	\$50.00	\$50.00	9/28/23